DRIV E
WP 25 is i i 1

2 noyzbueH

WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

mMNZR(ENBRAE

Hangzhou Ang Drive Co., Ltd.



AN G2 1EDN *%F ] ABOUT US

DRIVE =% &z - £2h




AN G 21T WP R5iEHRiEN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

DRIVEi=s - -®a - 520




ANz G2 {75 WP R3S REN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

CiEs - Bah - 53




07

AN 2155

& & -

VEigsn-

%2 Nameplate

& zh

WP Z58+FRiEN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

1. Product structure

K Bearing

3% Worm gear

1. P&

®S2% Vent plug

O [ O-type seal

JHFR Oil gauge

7&K Bearing

JHE Oil seal

HiH 4 Output shaft

WiP
2

W

2. Model Instructions

A ] 50/80 §

FE Box

I\ 2 Small cover

HIAM Input shaft

A% Oil seal

7K Bearing

Kimz= Big cover

HUMYZZE Drain plug

2. B1Si7MH

o B

10

600
s

PR3
W-SB 1R
Product code

W-worm reducer

AL

P - #{k
Box structure

P-whole

E DK
@ ® W

AR
W - s
TAREL - EAR
Box model
W-universal
Non-code-basic

e 5 [P

il D - AEAA
AR - BA e

. onnector o
Unllst_ztorlljg}gre input shaft

D-with motor flange

EE-multistage r
Non-code-basic

Non-code-basic

ﬂ i e
K — Pzt
TREG - EAR
Structure of
output shaft
k-hollow
Non-code-basic

Bk, NS
A- NHFER S- N
0- el & X- e T
T- N E V- AT
FARAG - FrgeR
Arrangement of input or output shaft
A-input shaft is below
$-input shaft is above
0-output shaft is upward
X-output shaft is downward
T-input shaft is upward
V-input shaft is downward
Non-code-universal

H 5 &
PN
50/80

Size signed by
center distance
50/80

U Wi m
Al ] {=3 .
® &Fuu*fgigﬂﬂal’ﬁj
600 B
Ratio Selecting it according
600 to shaft direction

figure in this manual
B

WPA =

3.&ZERT

3. Dimensions of Outline Installation

WhigE%RR SHAFT DIRECTION
B Cl A D A E
) i | th #
A A A A N
= B \Hh input  shaft 5 output shaft =B
) 2 ==}
BS|fHE] o || B |BB|cc|H |HL| M| N |E|F |G|z o
size | ratio HS | U TxV Ls | s WxY | Weight(kg)
40 143 | 87 114 | 74 40 138 | 40 90 100 | 70 80 13 10 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 5x3 4
50 175107 | 150 | 97 50 173 | 50 120 | 140 | 95 110 | 15 12 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 7
60 10 198 | 122 | 168 | 112 | 60 204 | 60 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 | 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x 3.5 10
70 15 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 70 | 236 | 70 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 40 18 6 x 3.5 60 28 8x4 15
80 20 261 | 160 | 214 | 142 | 80 268 | 80 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 20
100 25 322 | 190 | 254 | 169 | 100 | 329 | 100 | 190 | 270 | 1565 | 220 | 25 15 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 35
120 30 381 | 229 | 282 | 190 | 120 | 430 | 120 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 18 65 30 8x4 85 45 14x 5.5 60
135 40 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 135 | 480 | 135 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 75 85) 10x5 95 55 16 x 6 80
147 50 439 | 264 | 324 | 212 | 147 | 501 | 123 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 18 80 35 10x5 95 55 16 x 6 90
155 60 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 155 | 531 | 135 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 21 85 | 40 12x5 110 | 60 18 x 7 110
175 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 175 | 600 | 160 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 65 18x7 150
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 200 | 667 | 175 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 95 50 14 x 5.5 125 70 20%x7.5 215
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 250 | 800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 28 110 | 60 18 x 7 155 90 25%x9 360
WPS = : .
BB AB
TxV
I FL.%,
— I T
igEERT SHAFT DIRECTION =g
Ls '
a4z © ©
B Al P|oADE e i
i o gy T
el ) H | i) H
A —
N A PN A N
B3 il N\ input shaft %A output  shaft =8
2 fe Kﬂ A|AB|B [BB|CC|H |LL|M |[N|E |F |G |z )
size ratio HS | U TxV LS S WxY weight(kg)
40 143 | 87 | 114 74 40 | 141 60 90 100 70 80 13 10 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 5x3 4
50 175 | 107 | 150 97 50 | 180 80 | 120 | 140 95 110 | 15 12 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 7
60 10 198 | 122 | 168 | 112 | 60 | 207 90 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 | 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 10
70 15 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 70 | 238 | 105 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 15
80 20 261 | 160 | 214 | 142 | 80 | 270 | 120 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 20
100 25 322 | 190 | 254 | 169 | 100 | 331 150 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 15 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 35
120 30 381 | 229 | 282 | 190 | 120 | 423 | 180 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 18 65 30 8x4 85 45 14 x 5.5 60
135 40 433 | 260 (317 | 210 | 135 | 482 | 215 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 75 85 10x5 95 55 16 x 6 80
147 50 439 | 264 | 324 | 212 | 147 | 495 | 203 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 18 80 35 10x5 95 55 16x 6 90
155 60 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 155 | 541 | 235 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 21 85 40 12x5 110 60 18x 7 110
175 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 175 | 594 | 260 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 65 18x7 150
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 200 | 677 | 290 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 125 | 70 20x 7.5 215
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 250 | 824 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 28 110 60 18x7 155 90 25%x9 360
08



I{-\RI\I'g’E§7\1§E}] WP R5Ig+FREHN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

W -t

WPX = WPO = \ WPDS =
= = BC AB gzj' .
¢\ f @ Txv
N AB
ey Ny Jl o\ | /© HS{]’
O JE—
EE 2| + .
Ls k 3
o e I\ L
= H3gm%kR  SHAFT DIRECTION
-1 N 4{ 3
8 & “ E
— — ] E A B C A D A E A F +
WPX B R WPO #iE %R w | & S R LT Jd i |39 | i
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A A A A A A
A B c # N B[ = c[ = p[ E[ F
‘ s il il il il il i =
A A o z = £ flange NJ17L input hole | %1 % output shaft =
%/\ Aﬁ A A ﬁm\ i RS | NK | fEatt BALE g ) y
Ft| e l{ﬁii%% 'L_[ 7| "l a|aB|BB|lCC|H [LL|M|N|E|F |G|z st
H kY i ] H H size |input(kW)| ratio LA|LB|LC [LE|LZ|Q |U | TxV [LS|S | WxY | (kg
50 | 0.18 15183 | 97 | 50 [180] 80 | 120 [140| 95 [110] 15 | 12 [115 ] 95 | 140 4 | M8 [ 31| 11 [4x12.8/ 40| 17| 5x3 | 8
T — T — 60 | 0.37 1671 91 1112] 60 [207] 90 [130/150 105120/ 20 | 12130 [110 [160{ 4 [ M8 |33/ 14 5x163[50[22[ 6x35 | 11
) = = i input sha T output sha =B .37 200 30 0| 160 8 |4 4 |5x16.3
is,"j %r:fott A |AB|BB|BCICC| M| N|E|E|ElG|Z[ " v s s Wy Weighig) 70 075 202[111] 131] 70 | 238|105 | 150190 | 115|150 20 | 15 {5 [930[200] 4 [Mi0[42 19 [6x21.8]60[28| 8x4 | 17
1Z 4
X x 8o %2 10 [225|125(142| 80 | 273|120 170 (220 | 135 [ 180 | 20 | 15 | 165 |130 | 200 4.5 |M10 [ oo 1918x21.8 65| 32| 10x5 | 22
40 143 | 87 74 | 45 | 40 | 94 | 184| 70 | 74 | 86 | 10 | 10 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 5x3 5 100 1.5 15 [573]140[169[100] 334[150 | 190|270 | 155 |220| 25 | 15 | 165 [130 | 200 4.5 [M10 | 52 | 24 [8x27.3[ 75| 38| 10x5 | 38
el LAl eI B el i el e e e e e i L 5 120 55— 20 [s33]181]190] 120] 423 180 230 320 180 | 260| 30 | 18 |215[180]250 | 5 |m12| 63|28 |8x313[ 85| 45| 14x55]| 64
60 | 4o [198 | 122 | 112 ] 85 | 60 | 126 | 260) 100 | 105 120] 20 | 12 | 40 | 15 5x3 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 10 135 [—3:0 30 482 250 18 | 215 [180 |250| 5 |m12 |63 |28 |8x31.3] 95 16x6 | 85
70 | 5 281|140 | 131 | 65 | 70 | 156 | 295|120 120 [ 185] 20 [ 15 | 40 | 18 | 6x35 | 60 | 28 8x4 15 2D o [367[198]210] 135 215 850|200 290] 30 x31. 55| 16x
80 | ,, 261160 142 70 | 80 | 175] 320|140 130 [ 50| 20 [ 15 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 | 65 32 10x5 20 147 59 5o |371|195|212 147/ 495|203 | 250|350 | 200 [ 280 | 32 | 18 |215 [180 (250 | 5 |M12 63|28 (8x31.3| 95| 55| 16x6 | 96
100 322 | 190 | 169 | 90 | 100 | 224 | 375 190 | 155 | 180| 26 | 15 | 50 | 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 35 0 60 [A17[215 215 [180 [ 250 5 |Mi12 | 63|28 [8x31.3
25 155 [—2p 406 504|252 155| 541 | 235 | 275|390 | 220|320 | 35 | 21 (52 Tan0 Ta00 T = This o Tan Troxais 110 60| 18x7 | 118
120 | oo | 381|220 | 190 [ 100 | 120 [ 266 | 450 220 [ 185 [ 215| 30 [ 18 | 65 | 30 8x4 85 45 | 14x55 | 50 5.5 300| 5 |Mi2
195 | oo [433 | 260 | 210 | 110 | 165 | 308 | 495] 260 | 210 | 235] 50 | 18 | 75 | 35 1oxs | o5 = ox6 - 175 73 222 ggg 262 175|600 260 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 zg: zgg 0| 5 iz :2 z: 1gxﬂ.2110 65| 18x7 | 165
. X .
147 | o [ 439 | 264 [ 212 [ 113 | 147 | 310 | 556] 250 254 | 254| 32 | 18 | 80 | 35 10x5 | 95 55 16 x 6 90 200 5% £5oT5a01305| 200 677|200 | 360 | 480 | 200 | 390 | 40 | 24 A8 To20 Tasa T & ThHATHial 45 i3 459125 70 | 20x7.5 | 236
155 | o, | 504|302 | 252 | 140 | 155 | 350 | 590 290 [ 245 | 205| 35 | 21 | 85 | 40 12x5 | 110 | 60 18x7 115 250 (110 615|330 360 | 250| 824 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 |300 250 (350 | 6 |M16|114| 42 [12x45.3(155/ 90| 25x9 | 396
175 545 | 325 | 262 | 150 | 175 | 394 | 640 | 320 | 267 | 323 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 110 | 65 18x7 140
200 587 | 350 | 305 | 175 | 200 | 440 | 710| 370 | 290 | 360 | 40 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x55 | 125 | 70 | 20x75 | 200
250 705 | 420 | 360 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 860 | 440 | 350 | 440 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 | 155 | 90 25x9 340 A
WPDX = WPDO = a =
417
WPDA = g . T
= o
> gl 1 g
W o0 |/|oy T OJ
/;( o *
O] —_ —
S WPDX ##5E R WPDO #ifsmEFRT
e _
#iEMEFT  SHAFT DIRECTION o SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B cl ~_ ol ~m E] ~ F : * : x = S = n 5 S
H H H H
: t il - I i alie ot Y e clicalie oo
N L‘dﬁ—& A\
A N N S A A
t i i Y L B
e | NHE | S EAA flange AF3FLinput hole | %t % output shaft| = & S| AR | BALE flange A 1%L input hole | %t &output shaft | = &
. oUW i A |AB|BB|CC|H |HL| M | N E F| G| Z weight AlaslBBlBClccl M| N|E E Ela |z T
O |y LALB |[LC |LE| LZ |Q|U | TxV |LS| S| WxY | (kg) size |input(kw)| ratio i = LA| LB|LC |[LE|LZ|Q|U | TxV |LS|S | WxY | (kg
50 | 0.18 151183 | 97 | 50 | 176] 50 | 120 | 140] 95 [110| 15 | 12 [ 115 |95 | 140 4 | M8 | 31| 11 [4x12.8] 40| 17| 5x3 8 50 | 0.18 151] 83 | 97 | 50 | 50 | 116 [220 | 90 | 93 |102| 15 | 12 | 115| 95 |140 | 4 | M8 | 31| 11 4= 12.8/40 |17 | 5x3 | 8
60 0.37 167] 91 (112 60 |204| 60 | 130 | 150| 105|120 20 | 12 | 130 |110 [160| 4 | M8 | 33| 14 [5x16.3| 50 | 22| 6x3.5 11 60 0.37 167] 91 [112] 55 | 60 [ 126 [260 | 100] 105120 20 [ 12 [130[110[160] 4 [ M8 [33[14[5x16.3/ 50 [22 | 6x3.5 | 11
0.37 200 (109 130 [110 | 160 M8 | 40| 14 | 5x16.3 0.37 200/ 109 130110160 M8 |40 [ 14[5%x16.3
70 575 502[111] 131| 70 | 236] 70 | 150 | 190| 115|150 | 20 | 15 [yg5T130 [200] * [Mi0 iﬁ 13 6x018| 60 (28 8x4 17 70 075 502[111]131| 65 | 70 | 156 | 295 | 120| 120|135 20 | 15 [1g5(130]200 | 4 [M10|42 | 19 |6x21.8| 60 |28 | 8x4 | 17
7 )
80 52 225 125|142 | 80 |268| 80 | 170 |220| 135|180 | 20 | 15 | 165 |130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10 |- DB 65| 32| 10x5 | 22 g0 32 295|125 |142| 70 | 80 | 175|320 | 140| 130|150| 20 | 15 | 165| 130|200 | 4.5 |M10 agTaaToerBl 65 |32 | 10x5 | 22
100 | 1.5 12 273140169 | 100 | 336] 100 | 190 | 270] 155 [220 | 25 | 15 | 165 |130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10| 52| 24 | 8x27.3] 75 | 38| 10x5 | 38 100 | 15 10 [273[140[169] 90 | 100|224 | 375 190] 155|180 26 | 15 | 165 130|200 | 4.5 |[M10| 52 | 24 [8x27.3| 75 |38 | 10x5 | 38
120 gg 20 333|181(190|120 430 | 120 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260| 30 | 18 | 215|180|250| 5 |M12|63 |28 |8x31.3 |85 |45| 14x5.5| 64 120 gg ;g 333|181[190| 100|120 | 266 | 450 | 220 | 185|215| 30 | 18 | 215[180(250| 5 |Mi2| 63| 28 |8x31.3| 85|45 | 14x55 | 54
135 (20 gg 367|193|210 [135|480| 135|250 | 350 | 200 |290| 30 | 18 | 215|180|250 | 5 | M12|63 |28 [8x31.3| 95 |55| 16x6 | 85 185 o0 25 | 367|193|210| 110|135| 306 | 495 | 260| 210|235 | 30 | 18 | 215|180(250| 5 |M12|63 | 28 |8x31.3| 95 |55 | 16x6 | 80
- - 30
147 i:g gg 371|195|212 | 147|501 | 123 | 250 | 350 | 200 [280| 32 | 18 | 215| 180|250 | 5 |M12|63 |28 |8x31.3|95 |55| 16x6 | 96 147 i:g 40 | 871/195|212| 113|147 | 310|556 | 250| 254 | 254 | 32 | 18 | 215]| 180|250 | 5 |M12|63 |28 |8x31.3| 95|55 | 16x6 | 96
4.0 417/ 215 215|180/ 250 5 | M12|63 | 28 |8x31.3 2.0 50 [417]215 215]180] 250 5 |M12| 63| 28|8x31.3
185 55 60 o6 o04]252| 155(531| 135275390 220|320 35 | 21 | oprToanT300 | 5 [ M12]83 | 38 [tox4i3| 10|60 18x7 | 118 155 |55 60 | 426] 04| 252| 140| 155) 350|590 | 290| 245|295 | 35 | 21 [5ar1530]300] 5 |Mi2| 83| 38 10x41.3) 10|60 | 18x7 | 122
175 f;g 464244262 | 175|600 | 160 | 310 [430 | 250 [350| 40 | 21 | 265 |230(300| 5 | M12|83 |38 [lox41.3/110| 65| 18x7 | 165 175 gg 464| 244|262 | 150 175| 394 | 640 | 320| 267 |323| 40 | 21 | 265|230|300| 5 |Mm12| 83| 38(10x41.3[110|65 | 18x7 | 154
75 496] 258 265 |230|300| 5 | M12|83 |38 [10x41.3 7.5 496 258 265|230 300] 5 |Mi2| 83| 38 |10x41.3
200 —3°5 503 285| 000 | 200|666 | 175 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 a0 5enTaeo T 5 T Mi6 174 42 [12x45 3| 12| 70| 20x7.5| 236 200 370 523 285|305 | 175| 200| 440 | 710| 370| 290 | 360 | 40 | 24 [300 (250|350 6 | M16 |114| 42 |[12x45.3|125| 70 | 20x7.5 | 220
250 19 615| 330/ 360 | 250 [800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480| 45 | 28 | 300 | 250|350 | 6 | M16|114| 42 12x45.3|155| 90| 25x9 | 396 250 [ 615|330|360| 200 | 250 | 510 | 860 | 440| 350|440 | 45 | 28 | 300 | 250( 350| 6 |M16|114| 42 [12x45.3[155| 90 | 25x9 | 374




11

AN A 155

DRIVEi&zs -

WPW =

& & -

& @

WP R5Its#FiRiEN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

higm*x< SHAFT DIRECTION

BB

R

A B cl A Al E [~
| [ # | [% ]J:ﬁ L
A AT A A AUTT
o = input shaft i %h output shaft e
e |t BN inpu &
A | AB| B | BB|AC| BC|AD |[BD | CC|HL | H ZxL )
size | ratio HS U TxV LS S WxY | weight(kg)
40 14989 [124] 79 [ 95 | 61 | 78 | 42 | 40 | 35 | 125 | Mex12 | 25 12 4x25 28 14 5x3 4
50 175[107| 150 97 [111| 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 | 150 | Mex18 | 30 12 4x25 40 17 5x3 6.5
60 10 | 198|122| 168|112 |127 | 76 | 105 | 55 | 60 | 42 | 177 | mM8x20 | 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x35 9
70 15 [231[140] 194|131 [152| 86 |125| 65 | 70 | 55 | 215 | Miox25| 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 13
80 20 | 261(160| 214|142 |169 | 102 [ 140 | 70 | 80 | 65 | 250 | M12x28 | 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 21
100 | 25 [322(190|254| 169 |216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 100 | 80 | 310 | M12x30 | 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 34
120 | 30 [381]229| 282|190 [256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 120 | 95 | 370 | M14ax32 | 65 30 8x4 85 45 | 14x55 51
135 | 40 [433[260|317[ 210 [296 | 147 [ 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x35 | 75 35 10x5 95 55 16 %6 78
155 | 50 [504|302|382( 252 [345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | M16x35 | 85 40 12x5 110 | 60 18x7 102
175 | 60 [545|325|402| 262 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 | M16x35 | 85 45 | 14x55 | 110 | 65 18x7 142
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M20x 36 | 95 50 | 14x55 | 125 | 70 | 20x75 | 202
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 110 | 60 18x 7 155 | 90 25x9 340
WPWA = WPWS = . s
AB
AC
_ ;\ | j
T TxV f
2
} 3
HS
0 Mjg
_ 4
ifgm% < SHAFT DIRECTION 2
b
A B A | A E | T T
I P A P T J
i 1
/\&j A[% N Nl /\&j
= = HNH input shaft i % output shaft =8
?5’5 %Aﬁtt A | AB| B |[BB|AC|BC|CC|HL|LL|H | M |N|E|F|G| z weight
size ratio HS U T X V LS S W X Y (kg)
40 149| 89 [124| 79 | 95 | 61 | 40 | 45| 60 | 135[ 100130 | 80 [110| 10 | 10 | 25 [ 12 | 4x25 | 28 | 14 | 5x3 4.5
50 1o |175]107[150| o7 [111] 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 | 165|120 |140| 95 [110]| 15|12 |30 | 12 | 4x2.5 |40 |17 | 5x3 7.5
60 15 | 198]122|168| 112|127 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 | 195| 130|150 | 105[120| 18 | 12 | 40 | 15 | 5x3 |50 | 22 | 6x35 1.5
70 oo | 281]140[194]131]152] 86 | 70 | 73 | 108]233[ 150[ 190 115|150 | 18 | 15 [40 | 18 [ 6x35 [ 60 [28 | 8x4 15.5
80 o5 | 261/160]214]142|169| 102| 80 | 83 | 123]268| 170|220 135]180 | 18| 15 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 | 65|32 | 10x5 24
100 | oo [322]190254 | 169|216] 117|100 | 10| 150|330] 190|270 | 155|220 | 20 | 15 [ 50 | 25 | 8x4 |75 ]38 | 10x5 39
120 |, |381]229|282] 190|256 124|120 | 120 180 395| 230|320 180260 | 25 | 18 [ 65 | 30 | 8x4 [ 85 [ 45| 14x55 57
185 | ) [433]260[317]210]296] 147[135 | 135] 215[455] 250350 200|200 30 [ 18 [ 75 | 35 | 10x5 |95 [55 | 16x6 85
155 | | 504|302 |382]252|345| 185|155 | 135 235|493 | 280380 220 [320| 32 [ 21 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 |110] 60 [ 18x7 110
175 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 374 | 192175 | 160| 260|558 | 310|410 250350 | 37 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 |110| 65 | 18x7 152
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 412 | 230| 200 | 175 | 290| 620 | 355 | 445 | 290 | 390 | 45 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x55 |125| 70 | 20x7.5 | 216
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 500 | 285|250 | 200 | 350 750 | 460 [ 560 | 380 [480 | 50 | 28 [110| 60 | 18x7 |[155| 90 | 25x9 350

WPWX =

WPWO =

g
WPWX 3HfERIFRT WPWO HitgmEERR
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c A B c D E F
#[] ] i []] &[] # 1] # [])
SR En | S | || |
i H H H H H#
= = HINH input shaft #H4H output shaft 8
J
BE|RAE I ag|BB|BC|CC| M| N E| E1| E2| G| Z ==
size | ratio HS U TxV LS S WxY | weight(kg)
40 149| 89 79 45 40 95 187 70 72 97 12 10 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 5x3 5
50 10 [175]107 | 97 | 50 | 50 | 111 | 226 90 | 90 | 110 14 | 12 | 30 12 4x25 | 40 17 5x3 8
60 15 |[198[122 112 55 | 60 | 127 | 257 | 100 102 | 129] 15 | 12 | 40 15 5x%3 50 22 | 6x35 11
70 231|140 | 131 65 70 152 305 | 120 | 120 155 | 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 15.5
80 20 261|160 | 142 | 70 80 174 350 | 140 | 140 180 | 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 24
100 | 25 [322[190 | 169 | 90 | 100 | 224 | 410 | 190 | 165 | 215] 22 | 15 | 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 38
120 | 30 | 381|229 | 190 | 100 | 120 | 264 | 494 | 220 | 195 | 255| 25 | 18 | 65 30 8 x4 85 45 | 14x55 56
185 | 40 |433] 260|210 110 | 135 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 | 285| 30 | 18 | 75 35 10x5 | 95 55 16x6 84
155 50 504 | 302 | 252 | 140 | 155 345 605 | 290 | 250 305 | 35 21 85 40 12x5 110 60 18x7 129
175 545 325 | 262 | 150 | 175 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 | 85 45 | 14x55 | 110 | 65 18x7 157
200 | 60 [587]350]305] 175 | 200 | 424 | 749 | 370 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 95 50 | 14x5.5 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 | 224
250 705 | 420 | 360 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 | 475] 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 | 155 | 90 25x9 374
WPWT = WPWV =
BB
T .
I s S = NI DR
—>;
Wxy » ’J:FFH—S—JE
Z|
48[ —+
LS
4z < 4
N
4} L 4.1
_ 0 G
WPWT 5 mFRT WPWV #higER R
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B[ A cl A D[ A E A B c
i@g EAI j @1 ﬁ;& @;M
H H b Ao A R ﬂg N J}%
o - HINH input shaft it output shaft =8
BSIfHE 5 lgg | cc| | M| N E |E | E2| G| z _—
size ratio HS U TxV LS S WxY | weight(kg)
40 87 | 79 | 40 | 63 | 90 | 187 | 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 10 | 25 12 4x25 | 28 | 14 5x3 5
50 | 10 107 | 97 | 50 | 70 | 120 | 226 | 95 | 90 | 110 | 14 | 12 | 30 12 4x25 | 40 | 17 5x3 8
60 | 15 122 | 112 | 60 | 80 | 130 | 257 | 105 | 102 | 129 | 15 | 12 | 40 15 5x3 50 | 22 6x3.5 11
70 20 140 131 70 95 150 305 115 120 155 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 155
80 160 | 142 | 80 | 105 | 170 | 350 | 135 | 140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 50 22 6x35 | 65 | 32 10x5 24
100 | 25 190 | 169 | 100 | 135 | 190 | 410 | 155 | 165 | 215 | 22 | 15 | 50 25 8x4 75 | 38 10x5 38
120 | 30 [ 229 | 190 | 120 | 160 | 230 | 494 | 180 | 195 | 255 | 25 | 18 | 65 30 8x4 85 | 45 | 14x55 56
135 40 260 210 135 185 | 250 559 200 230 285 30 18 75 89) 10x5 95 55 16 x6 84
155 | 5, | 802 | 252 | 155 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 | 85 | 40 12x5 | 110 | 60 18x7 129
175 325 | 262 | 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 110 | 65 18x7 157
200 | 69 [ 350 | 305 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 95 50 | 14x55 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 | 224
250 420 | 360 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 | 155 | 90 25x9 374
12



13

AN A (&)

DRIVEizs-

WPWD =

& & -

& @

WP R5E+FREHN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

HIgE KR  SHAFT DIRECTION

AB~£_
AD
“ —lc— |
i

A B o[ N [ A F ! I+
; el
H t H AD -
A, A A, A A A, AC
B | NIIE | Lt HA5%E2Z flange AF7%Linput hole | %1t output shatt | = &
| ) A | AB|BB| AC| BC|AD |BD [CC | HL| H | ZxL weight
size |input(kW)| ratio LA|LB|LC|LE|LZ|Q|U| TxV [LS|S | WxY | (kg)
40 | 0.12 135] 75 | 79 | 95 | 61 | 78 | 42 | 40 | 35 [125 |M6x12| 115 | 95 | 140] 4 | M8 | 31|11 [4x12.8| 28| 14| 5x3 | 4
50 | 0.18 151 83 | 97 [111] 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 [150 | M6x18| 115 | 95 | 140] 4 | M8 | 31|11 [4x12.8]40] 17 | 5x3 7
60 | 0.37 167 ] 91 [112 | 127] 76 | 105 | 55 | 60 | 42 [177 | M8x20] 130 | 110] 160] 4 | M8 | 33| 14 [5x16.3]| 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 10
0.37 200109 130 [ 110 | 160 M8 | 40| 14 [5x16.3
70 075 o[22l 131 |152| 86 | 125| 65 | 70 | 55 | 215 |M10x 25155 T130 2001 4 [Mi0T 42 19 [6x218] 60|28 | 8x4 | 145
4819 [6x21.8
80 01'755 15 | 225|125/142|169| 102|140| 70 | 80 | 65 |250 |M12x28| 165|130 | 200| 4.5 | M10 [5p | pa 8§27_3 65(32| 10x5 | 23
100 | 1.5 o0 [273]140[169[216[ 117|180 90 [ 100] 80 310 [M12x30] 165|130 | 200| 4.5 | M10| 52| 24 [8x27.3| 75| 38 | 10x5 | 36.5
120 gg 25 | 333]181|190| 256|124 | 220|100 | 120| 95 | 370 |M14x32| 215|180 | 250| 5 | M12| 63|28 |8x31.3| 85| 45 |14x5.5| 54
135 2'8 ig 367|193 |210 | 296 | 147|260 | 110 | 135|105 | 425 |M16x 35| 215|180 | 250| 5 | M12| 63|28 |8x31.3| 95|55 | 16x6 | 83
2.0 417] 215 215|180] 250| 5 | M12| 63| 28 8x31.3
155 50 |56 po4|252 | 345| 185|280 120 | 155|103 | 461 |M16x35( 5621530 3001 5 [ Mi2| 83 38 10x41.3110| 60| 18x7 | 110
175 52 60 | 464 | 244|262 | 374| 192|320 | 140 | 175|123 | 521 [M16x 35| 265 | 230 | 300| 5 | M12| 83| 38 [10x41.3/110| 65 | 18x7 | 156
7.5 496] 258 | 265 230|300 6 | Mi2| 83| 38 [10x41.3
200 (LS 523285 | 305 | 412| 230|360 | 150 | 200/ 130 | 575 |M20x 36( 550 T550 T 3501 6 | Mg 114 42112 455 125| 70 |20x7.5| 222
250 1;'3 615 | 330|360 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250| 150 | 700 |M24 x 42| 300 | 250 | 350| g | M16|114| 42 [12x45.3/155| 90 | 25x9 | 376
WPWDA = WPWDS =
|
T M
o L L =E
. S|
SOPREILTS
3 _— g T
=SS %
= — = ©
HH#EMRR SHAFT DIRECTION s
s | o
) e iy t | c c
BE| AN |EFLT AL flange | AJS1FLinput hole | %t % output shaft| &
| ! A |AB|BB|AC|BC|CC|HL|LL [H|[M|N|E |[F|G|Z weight
size |input(kW)| ratio c LA|LB|LC|LE [LZ|Q |U | TxV |LS| S | WxY | (kg)
40 | 012 135[ 75 | 79| 95 | 61 | 40 | 45 | 60 |135[100[130| 80 [110] 10 | 10 [115] 95 [140] 4 |M8|31 | 11 |4x12.8 | 28 | 14 | 5x3 5
50 | 0.18 151/ 83 |97 [111| 68| 50 | 50 | 80 [165[120[140| 95 [110] 15 | 12 [115| 95 [140] 4 |M8 |31 | 11 |4x12.8 |40 |17 | 5x3 8
60 | 0.37 167| 91 |112[127| 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 [195[130[150[105[120] 18| 12 [130[110]160| 4 |M8|33 | 14 |5x16.3 |50 | 22 | 6x35 | 125
0.37 200[109 130[110]160 M8 |40 | 14 [5x16.3
70 o098 S0al 177121 152| 86| 70 | 73 | 108[233(150| 190|115/ 150| 18 | 15 [remizantsngl 4 oz (7o [6x2t8] 60 | 28| 8x4 | 17
0.75 4819 |6x2138
80 s 10 |225(125/142|169(102| 80 | 83 |123|268|170[220|135|180| 18| 15 [165[130|200|4.5 [M10 52 2al8xo73| % | 32| 10%5 | 26
100 | 15 ;i 273[140[169216117]100[100] 150|330[190| 270| 155|220[ 20 | 15 |165]130]200]4.5 |M10| 55 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 41.5
2.2
120 375 25 [333|181|190|256|124|120|120[ 180|395|230| 320[180(260| 25 | 18 |215[180[250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 |8x31.3| 85 | 45 | 14x5.5| 60
- 30
3.0
185 —5 40 |367[193[210|296|147|135|135|215|455|250| 350/200|290| 30 | 18 [215(180|250| 5 [M12| 63 | 28 |8x31.3| 95 |55 | 16x6 | 90
4.0 50 [417[215 215[180/250] 5 [M12 63| 28 [8x31.3
345|185 155|135| 235|493|280[ 380|220|320| 32 | 21
158 55 60 |426 224252 265/230/300] 5 |M12 83 | 38 10x41.3 | 10|60 | 18x7 | 118
175 52 464|244|262|374|192]175|160( 260|558/ 310 410|250(350| 37 | 21 |265/230(300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 [10x 41.3/110| 65 | 18x7 | 167
75 496|258 265/230[300] 6 |M12| 83 | 38 10x41.3
412|230[200(175| 290|620| 355| 445|290|390| 45 | 24
200 5% 523[285) 00 300(250(350] 6 [M16|114| 42 12x45.3| 125/ 70 |20 75| 237
250 1;'8 615/330(360| 500|285/ 250|200 350 750| 460[ 560/ 380(480| 50 | 28 |300(250|350| 6 |M16{114| 42 [12x45.3[155| 90 | 25x9 | 395

WPWDX =

WPWDX Hifg a3 T
SHAFT DIRECTION

WPWDO =

WPWDO #i#5m %R

SHAFT DIRECTION

—

|

LC

&

cc
fa=—c==nh

@

&

%
[

M

Tmoe

47

A B C D A B C D G
A {\E LINE:N # A A C e A o1 s wx| 0 af|may L8
i Hj% B Hﬂﬁ H \lﬂ i
BS | AR | fFatt BHIEZ flange ANF1FLinput hole | Hith¥houtout shaft| & &
o | A|AB|BB|BC|CC|M | N | E|Ei|Ez|G |Z :
size |input(kW)| ratio LA|LB|LC|LE[LZ|Q | U| TxV [LS|S | wxY | Weight(kg)
40 | 012 185] 75 | 70 | 45 | 40 | 05| 187/ 70 | 72| 07 | 12 [ 10 [115] 05 [140| 4 | M8| 31| 11 | 4x12.8 | 28 [ 14 | 5x3 54
50 | 0.18 151] 83 [ 97 | 50 | 50 [ 111226/ 90 | 90 [110] 14 | 12 [115] 95 [140] 4 | M8| 81 | 11 | 4x12.8] 40 [17 | 5x3 8.5
60 | 0.37 167/ 01 [112] 55 | 60 | 127/ 257/100]102[ 129 15 | 12 [130]110|160| 4 | M8| 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 12
0.37 200[109 130110160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70 7075 | 10 [202[111]131| 65 | 70 | 152305120 |120| 155 20 | 15 15[ 130[200| 4 [Mio] 42| 19 | 6x21.8] 60 [28 | 8x4 17
0.75 48 | 19| 6x21.8
80 2 15 | 25/125(142] 70 | 80 | 174| 350| 140| 140180 20 | 15 |165(130|200 | 4.5 |M10| 55154 g xo73] 65 | 32 | 10%5 26
100 | 1.5 | 20 [273[140[169] 90 |100|224] 410[190] 165|215 22 | 15 [165]130|200 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3| 75 [38 | 10x5 | 405
2.2
120 5% iz 333|181|190| 100| 120| 264| 494|220 | 195| 255| 25 | 18 |215(180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x55| 59
135 23— 40 |367(193|210|110|135| 304| 559|260 230| 285| 30 | 18 |215|180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28| 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 89
_ 215]180(250] 5 |M12] 63 | 28 T
155 o8 Zg ATLL2150 552 140| 15| 345| 605290 | 250|305 | 35 | 21 [oaerag o002 Mol 83T auTioesrg!110| 60 | 18x7 | 138
175 |22 464|244| 262| 150| 175| 374 675|320 | 273 348| 40 | 21 |265|230|300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 [10x41.3[110| 65 | 18x7 | 172
. 265(230300| 6 |12 83 | 38 [10x41.3
200 [ 5251585 305 175| 200| 424 749|370| 305390 40 | 21 [3001550 13801 6 [wiia|114] 42 [12x45.8]125| 70 | 20x75| 246
250 (120 615|330 360| 200|250 510| 920|440 | 375|475 45 | 28 |300(250(350| 6 |M16|114| 42 |12x45.3|155| 00 | 25x9 | 410
WPWDT =z WPWDV = o
Q
= T
g —
=111
N 33|
|4
—1
iy
— = e
WPWDT #higm%RT= WPWDV #higmET

SHAFT DIRECTION

SHAFT DIRECTION

A B C D E A B C D
a8l ) ) | | | e
[ [ Wi JUIRT U T ~ A N N
B2 | NE | L BHIEE flange AAFLinput hole |tk fhoutput shaft | = =
A Ac|BB |cclLL|M|N|E|EI|E|lG |z z ' weight
size |input(kW)| ratio LA|LB|LC| LE| LZ| Q|U | TxV [LS| S| WxY | (kg
40 0.12 75 | 79 | 40 [ 63 [ 90 | 187 | 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 10 [ 115] 95 [140| 4 | M8 | 31|11 [4x12.8 |28 [14| 5x3 | 5.4
50 0.18 83 | 97 | 50 | 70 [ 120 [226 ] 95 | 90 [110[ 14 [ 12 [115[ 95 [140| 4 | M8 [ 31|11 |4x12.8|40 [17| 5x3 | 8.5
60 0.37 91 [ 112 | 60 | 80 [ 130 | 257 | 105|102 [129] 15 [ 12 [ 130 [110[160| 4 | M8 [ 33|14 [5x16.3 |50 [22 | 6x3.5 | 12
0.37 109 130 [110 | 160 M8 [ 40 14 [5x16.3
70 075 :g 711 181 | 70 | 95 | 150 | 305 | 115 | 120 | 155| 20 | 15 [4e5T130 (200 | 4 [Miol 42| 19 [6x218 |60 [28 | 8x4 | 17
80 01'_755 20 125 | 142 | 80 [ 105|170 | 350 | 135|140 | 180| 20 | 15 | 165|130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10 ;‘3 ;Z 2:5;;2 65|32 | 10x5 | 26
100 1.5 o5 140 | 169 | 100 | 135 | 190 [ 410 [ 155 [ 165 [ 215] 22 | 15 [ 165[130[ 200 | 4.5 | M10[ 52 24 [8x27.3[75[38 | 10x5 [40.5
120 §;§ 30 181 | 190 | 120 | 160 | 230 | 494 | 180 | 195 | 255| 25 | 18 | 215|180 |250| 5 |M12| 63|28 |8x31.3|85 |45 |14x5.5| 59
135 i'g 40 193 | 210 | 135 | 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 | 230 | 285| 30 | 18 | 215|180 |250 | 5 |M12| 63|28 [8x31.3|95 |55 | 16x6 | 89
- 50
. 21 215|180 250 | 5 |M12| 63| 28 |8x31.3
155 g_g 60 222 252 | 155 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305| 35 | 21 [5gs15301 300 5 | Mi2| 83| 38 10>‘X41_311o 60 | 18x7 | 138
175 32 244 | 262 | 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348| 40 | 21 | 265|230 |300| 5 |M12| 83|38 [10x41.3(110|65 | 18x7 | 172
; 265|230 300 | 5 |M12| 83| 38 [10x41.3
200 (5 5857 305 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 | 305 | 390| 40 | 24 300|250 350 6 | Ms[112| 42 fi2as.3| 25| 70 |20X75 | 246
250 ];8 330 | 360 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 | 475| 45 | 28 | 300|250 | 350 | 6 | M16|114| 42 [12x45.3/155|90 | 25x9 | 410

14



15

AN A 15

WP R5E+FREHN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

DRIV EEi=zs -\ - 52
WPWK =
A
B AB
TxV 4
3"
k=4
HS ‘FO
= —
5&?5[‘515%711
SHAFT DIRECTION
A A B
— 8-ZxL
q Fw an -2
INiil A
= = i haft G output shaft =
B |t WA input i R
A | AB| B |AC |[BC |AD |BD |CC | HL | H ZxL )
size ratio HS U TxV S WxY weight(kg)
40 14989 [ 90 [ 95 [ 61 | 78 [ 42 [ 40 [ 35 [ 125 | Mex12 | 25 | 12 4x2.5 16 5x18.3 4
50 40 | 175|107 [110[ 111 68 [ 85 | 50 | 50 [ 35 [ 150 | mex18 | 30 | 12 4x25 20 6x22.8 6.5
60 15 |198[122[120[127] 76 | 105 | 55 | 60 | 42 [ 177 | M8x20 | 40 | 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 9
70 o | 231[140 (1321152 86 [125[ 65 [ 70 [ 556 [ 215 [ Mi0x25 | 40 [ 18 6x35 30 8x33.3 13
80 261 | 160 [150 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 80 | 65 | 250 | M12x28 | 50 | 22 6x35 35 10x 38.3 21
100 | 25 [322[190 174|216 117 | 180 | 90 | 100 | 80 | 310 | Mi2x30 | 50 | 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 34
120 | 30 [ 381|229 [180| 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 [ 120 | 95 | 370 | M14x32 | 65 | 30 8x4 45 14x48.8 51
135 | 40 [433 260 [214|296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x35 | 75 | 85 10x5 60 18x 64.4 78
155 | 50 | 504 | 302 |256 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | M16x35 | 85 | 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 102
175 | 60 |545 | 325 282|374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 | M16x35 | 85 | 45 14x55 80 22x85.4 142
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M20x36 | 95 | 50 14x55 85 22x90.4 202
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 110 | 60 18x 7 110 28x116.4 340
WPWKA = WPWKS =
A
= —
s R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A A B
AR AR
N A
2| EFL i \%H input shaft #HH4h output shaft =8
sze | rao | A |AB| B |AC|BC|CCIHL|LL | H|M|N|E|F|G|Z T TV S Wy weight(kg)
40 149] 89 | 90 | 95 [ 61 [ 40 | 45 | 60 [135|100| 130 80 [110] 10 [ 10| 25 [ 12 | 4x25 16 5x18.3 45
50 175107 [110 [111] 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 165|120 |140| 95 [110| 15 | 12 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 20 6x22.8 75
60 10 [Hog[122 120|127 | 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 | 195|130 150| 105|120 | 18 | 12 | 40 | 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 11.5
70 15 [231[140[132[152| 86 | 70 | 73 | 108 | 233 | 150 | 190 | 115|150 | 18 | 15 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 15.5
80 20 261160150 | 169|102 | 80 | 83 | 123 | 268|170 | 220 | 135|180 | 18 | 15 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 35 10x 38.3 24
100 | 25 [B822[190(174|216|117 100|100 |150 |330| 190|270 155|220 20 | 15 | 50 | 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 39
120 | 30 [381]229(180|256| 124|120 120|180 | 395|230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 25 | 18 | 65 | 30 8x4 45 14x 488 57
135 | 40 |[433|260|214|296| 147|135 135|215 | 455|250 | 350 | 200|290 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 385 | 10x5 60 18x 64.4 85
155 | 50 |504|302 256|345 185 | 155|135 | 235 | 493|280 | 380 | 220|320 | 32 | 21 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 70 | 20x74.9 K
175 | o |545|325|282 374|192 175160 |260 | 558 | 310 | 410|250 |350 | 37 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 80 | 22x854 152
200 587 | 350 | 324 [412 | 230 | 200 | 175 | 290 | 620 | 355 | 445 | 290 [ 390 | 45 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x55 85 | 22x90.4 216
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 250 | 200 | 350 | 750 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 50 | 28 | 110| 60 | 18x7 110 | 28x116.4 350

16



I{-\RI}'ngXfEﬂ] WP Z5+FRiEN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER
CiEH

W - EE

E E
40
50
60
70 273
80 333
100 273 367
120 333 417
426
135 367 464
417
71 % _ﬂ 496
523
175 464
496
| 523
250
E E
a0 5
50 %
60
70 70
80 80
100 273
120 333
135 367
= | 417
g 426
175 464
496
A% 523



19

N

NC]
DRIV E

40/70

50/80

60/100

70/120
80/135
100/155
120/175
135/200
155/250

40/70

50/80

60/100

70/120

80/135

80/147

100/155
120/175

135/200

155/250

S A1%1))

=8 -

& -

& @

WP 2518+ RiEN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

40/70

50/80
60/100
70/120
80/135
80/147
100/155
120/175
135/200
155/250

40/70
50/80
60/100
70/120
80/135
80/147
100/155
120/175
135/200
155/250

20



21

AN

40/70
50/80
60/100

70/120

80/135
100/155

120/175

135/200

155/250

40/70
50/80
60/100

70/120
80/135
80/147
100/155
120/175
135/200

155/250

& G 1&x)

VEiz#-

1.5
1.5
2.2
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0

& & -

& @

WP Z5I8+FRiEN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

WPEDS =

HH#§ @M 3R R  SHAFT DIRECTION

A c D E
rs
# e | i #
AN|A NN N[ A A
e % | £ A= flange A A7l inputhole | &y ! i output shaft| = &
RS AME|EHL) | gleg | ge| HU|LL [H [ M[N|E|F| 6|2 weight
size |input(kw)| ratio LA|LB|LC|LE|LZ|Q| Ul TxV [LS|S | WxY | kg
40/70 | 0.12 287]126] 131| 75 | 215] 105| 238| 150{ 190 115] 150] 20| 15 |115| 95 | 140| 4 | M8| 31 | 11| 4x12.8| 60|28 | 8x4 | 19
50/80 | 0.18 314]144] 142| 83 | 250|120] 273| 170|220] 135| 180 20| 15 |115| 95 | 140| 4 | M8 |31 | 11| 4x12.8|65|32 | 10x5 | 27
60/100] 0.37 387]175| 169] 91 [310]150| 334] 190 270| 155| 220 25| 15 [130 | 110| 160 | 4 | M8 |33 | 14| 5x16.3| 7538 | 10x5 | 45
01120237 425 109 ; 130 | 110 | 160 M8 | 40 [ 14| 5x16.3 .
075 445 193] 1907771370 180 423/ 230| 320| 180| 260| 30| 18 4o o0 4 [vyol a2 [ 19| 6x21.8| 85|45 | 14x5.5| 75
s0/1a5]_0-75 | 2%° 48 [19] 6x21.8
75 ] 800 |499|226|210|125|430|215| 482 250| 350| 200| 290| 30 | 18 165 | 130| 200 | 4.5 | M10[ 55 [ 24 | gx27.5 |95 |55 | 16x6 | 103
80/147| 0.75 | 400 48 | 19| 6x21.8
T5 1 500 |504/229|212|125|430|203| 495) 250|350| 200| 280| 32 | 18 |165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10[ 55 [ 24 | gx 27395 |55 | 16x6 | 114
100/155 1.5 | 600 [570]269]252]140]490]235] 541] 275|390] 220 320] 35| 21 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10| 52 | 24| 8x27.3|110[60 | 18x7 | 147
2.2 | 800
120117571 5o |831]287|262| 181|555 260| 600| 310|430 250 350| 40| 21 215| 180 250 | 5 | M12| 63 | 28| 8x31.3 110165 | 18x7 | 204
3.0
135/200—, 5 680| 318|305| 193|625 | 290| 677| 360| 480| 290| 390| 40| 24 |215 | 180 | 250 | 5 | M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 125/ 70 | 20x 7.5| 298
S Y 15 60|21 215|180 250 | 5 [ Mi2[ 63 [ 28] 8318 I~ 7
e 380 ana| 755| 350| 824 460(560| 380 480| 45| 28 6 T30 300 | 5 | Mi2| 83 | 38 |10x41.3 25x9
WPEDX = WPEDO =
3
e <
L
1= — —
WPEDX ##gmEFT WPEDO Hi#Em &=
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION ‘%ﬁ
>
A A
A’FiA = BAriC AriA = BA’FiCAriDA’FiE N}
T | T H T B T T [N ] R
(N2 N RS NSl s NI~ VIS A V]
e | B == =SS == == ==
A | NTE |[EFt A flange AN 717l inputhole | % %k output shaft| = =
= - A |AB| BAIBB|BC|BE |HB|CA| M|N | E | E|E |G | Z weight
size |input(kW)| ratio i 2 LA|LB|LC|LE|LZ|Q|U| TxV |LS|S | WxY]| (kg)
40/70 | 0.12 287/126| 40 [131] 65| 75 | 50 [145156/295/120[120[135 20| 15 [ 115 | 95 | 140 | 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 |4x12.8| 60 | 28| 8x4 | 19
50/80 | 0.18 314)144] 50 |142| 70| 83 | 65 |163175/320[140|130[150| 20| 15 | 115 | 95 | 140 | 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 |4x12.8| 65 | 32| 10x5 | 27
50/100| 0.37 387175/ 60 [169] 90| 91 | 75 |191/224]375[190[155[180| 26| 15 [ 130 | 110 | 160 | 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 |5x16.3| 75| 38| 10x5 | 45
0.37 425 1oof Te2dl 1 T | edon 130 [110 [160 [ [ me [40 [ 14 [5x16.3]
701120075 L0 [a4g199 70 1901007751 90 5511266450 5215 30 [ 18 = -=T730 T200 1o 42 [ 1o [6x218]| 85 | 45| 14x5.5| 65
0.75 | 300 48 [ 19 [6x21.8
80/135 499|226/ 80 |210| 110 125(105(260|306/495/260(210{235| 30| 18 | 165 {130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10 8x273|95|55| 16x6 | 98
15 | 400 52 | 24 | 8x27.
80/147| 075 | 5oq s 48 |19 [6x21.8
TE 5041229 80 212 113125/105(272/310556/250|254/254| 32 | 18 | 165 130 (200 | 4.5 | M10[ 55 [24 [ax27.3] 95 | 55| 16x6 | 114
100/155] 1.5 | 690 [570/269100[252 140[140[130[295350[590[290]245/295] 35| 21 [ 165 [130 [ 200 | 4.5 [ m10[ 52 [ 24 [8x27.3[110[ 60| 18x7 | 152
800
2.2
120/175—" " 900 |631/287|120|262 150/181|155(356|394/640320|267/323| 40 | 21 | 215 |180 | 250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3|110| 65| 18x7 | 194
3.0
135/200—,"0 680/318|135(305( 175(193|185(393|440/710/370|290[360| 40 | 24 | 215 [180 |250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3(125| 70 | 20x7.5| 283
155/250,__4-0 8150380/ 155/360 200212l p 165 215180250 | 5 [wm12[ 6328 [6x313[ [ 450
5.5 200[554|203(474|510[860)440350440] 45 | 28 [565 [ 530 [ 300 | 5 | M12] 83 38 [10x41.3 25x9

22



AN A (&)

DRIVEizs - ®a# -

WPWEK =

& @

WP 2518+ RiEN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

<
=

i
o

= I
[2] 4 L
kh3g @R r  SHAFT DIRECTION L
B C -
N_8-Z%L
AL LR BC
B
A A
S |2tk i \Hh inputshaft | % 4 % output shaft 2
.’3 . A | AA| AB B BE| AC| BC| AD| BD| HH| HL| LL H ZxL weight
size ratio HS | U TxV S WxY (kg)
40/70 262 | 171 | 126 | 132 | 89 | 152 | 86 125 | 65 35 | 200 | 90 | 215 | M10x25 | 25 12 4x2.5 30 8x33.3 17
50/80 297 | 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 35 [ 235|105 | 250 | M12x28 | 30 | 12 4%x2.5 35 10x38.3 28
200
60/100 | oo | 363|231 175|174 | 122|216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 42 | 290 | 130 | 310 | M12x30 | 40 | 15 | 5x3 | 40 12x43.3 | 43
70/120 | 400 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 55 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M14x32 | 40 | 18 6x3.5 45 14x48.8 64
80/135| 500 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16x35 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 60 18x64.4 99
100/155| 600 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 80 | 458 | 203 | 461 | M16x35 | 50 | 25 8x4 70 20x74.9 136
120/175| 800 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 95 | 518 | 223 | 521 | M16x35 | 65 | 30 | 8x4 | 80 22x85.4 | 193
135/200 900 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20x36 | 75 | 35 10x5 85 22x%90.4 280
155/250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 103 | 705 | 300 | 700 | Mo4ax42 | 85 | 40 12x5 | 110 28%x116.4 442
WPEKA = A
Y
v =N
© ‘[ T
= —
HfEmER  SHAFT DIRECTION
<
I
= = B N5l input shaft i #output shaft 2
|
g—'f s |t ﬂ] & A |AA |AB | B BE| HL|LL | H |HA |HB | M N E G z weight
size | ratio HS | U TxV s WY (kg)
40/70 262| 171|126 | 132| 89 | 110 (140|236 | 70 | 50 | 150 [ 190 | 115|150 | 20 15 25 12 4x2.5 30 8x33.3 20
50/80 297| 197|144 (150|107 | 130 [ 160 | 268 | 80 | 65 | 170 [220 | 135 | 180 | 20 15 30 12 4x2.5 35 10x38.3 27
60/100 200 363|231[175| 174|122 | 160 | 200 | 336 100 | 75 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 15 40 15 5x3 40 12x43.3 44
300
70/120 400 408| 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 190 | 240 | 430 (120 | 90 | 230 [ 320 | 180 (260 | 30 18 40 18 6x3.5 45 14x48.8 73
80/135| 500 |471|298|226|214|160 [215|270|480 |135|105 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 50 22 6x3.5 60 18x64.4 101
100/155| 600 555| 354|269 | 256 | 190 | 235 | 290 | 531 [135 | 130 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 21 50 25 8x4 70 20x74.9 144
800
120/175 900 598| 379|287 | 282|229 | 280 | 335 [ 600 | 160 | 155 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 21 65 30 8x4 80 22x85.4 201
135/200 662 | 425 (318 | 324 | 260 (310 | 375|666 | 175 | 185 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 75 35 10x5 85 22x90.4 293
155/250 795|510 (380 | 400 | 302 | 355 | 450 | 800 | 200 | 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 28 85 40 12x5 110 28x116.4 462

23

40/70

50/80
60/100
70/120
80/135
100/155
120/175
135/200
155/250

40/70
50/80
60/100
70/120
80/135
100/155
120/175
135/200
155/250

24



25

WPWEDK =

g @R T

SHAFT DIRECTION

& & -

ANG 2 {7

VEizsH- f&

WP 2518+ RiEN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

A B
At g | AW
AN A
il & |15 BAl%A= flange AF17Linput hole |#jti#houtput shaft | E &
= || %Eﬁ_tt A | AB| B |BE| AC|BC| AD|BD| HL| LL| H| ZxL weight
size |input(kw) ratio LA|[LB|[LC|LE|LZ|Q|U| TxV | S | WxY | (kg
40/70 | 0.12 287| 126|132 75| 152| 86 | 125| 65 | 200| 90 |215| M10x25| 115 | 95 | 140 | 4 | M8 | 31| 11 |4x12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3 | 17
50/80 | 0.18 314] 144]150] 83[169]102[140] 70 | 235 105|250] M12x28| 115 | 95 | 140 | 4 | M8 | 31|11 |4x12.8 | 35 |10x38.3 | 28
60/100| 0.37 387[ 175|174 91[216[117[180] 90 | 290[ 130|310[ M12x30[ 130 [110 [ 160 [ 4 [ M8 [ 3314 |5x16.3 [ 40 [12x43.3 | 44
70/120—2:37 425 1 109| 130 [ 110 | 160 M8 [ 40[14 [5x16.3
075 | 200 [5| 193180~ 771256/ 124|220( 100| 345/ 155/ 370| M14x 32— = T7007 4 Mol 2o (19 [6xoi8 | 45 | 14%48.8 | 66
0.75 | 300 48|19 | 6x21.8
80/135 —— 400 | 499 226(214|125/296|147|260| 110| 400| 185/ 425| M16x 35| 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10[ 55 [ 24 | gx27.3 | 60 |18x64.4 | 101
100/155] 1.5 | 500 |570[ 269|256 140]345] 185 280[ 120[ 458] 203] 461] M16x35[ 165 [130 [ 200[ 4.5 [ M10[ 52| 24 [ 8x27.3 | 70 |20x74.9 | 139
120175 —2:2 | 600
530 | goo |B31|287|282|181|374|192|320| 140|518 223) 521| M16x 35/ 215 | 180| 250 | 5 |M12| 63|28 [8x31.3 | 80 |22x85.4 | 196
3.0
135/200— =~ 900 | 650| 318|324| 193] 412| 230| 360| 150 580| 245|575 M20x 36| 215 | 180 | 250 | 5 | M12| 63 |28 [8x31.3 | 85 |22x90.4 | 285
155/250— 40 815 3501400 1218 00| 285 420| 190| 705| 300|700 215180 250| 5 [Mm12] 63|28 [8x31.3 |
5.5 224 M24x42] 265 | 230| 300 | 5 | mi12| 83| 38 [10x41.3 28x116.4] 450
WPEDKA =
A
Y
o £l
ol a I=
= — 3z
Hi4E @ R
o
SHAFT DIRECTION 2 i :
i b
tf 1
BS | NMIE |fREhtt B3k flange 17 input hole |y output shaft | &
e i | A|AB| B [BE|HL|LL| H [HA|HB|M [N |E | F |G| Z weight
size |input(kW)| - ratio LA|[LB|LC| LE|LZ |Q |U| TxV | S | WxY | kg
40/70 | 0.12 287|126(132| 75 |110{140(236( 70 | 50 [150[190|115[150/20 | 15 | 115| 95 [140| 4 | M8 |31 |11 | 4x12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3 | 19
50/80 | 0.18 314|144/150| 83 [130[160|268| 80 | 65 |170|220[135/180(20 [ 15 [ 115 | 95 [140| 4 | M8 [31 |11 ] 4x12.8| 35 | 10x38.3 | 27
60/100| 0.37 387|175174| 91 [160|200|336]100| 75 |190|270[155/220| 25 | 15 | 130 | 110|160| 4 | M8 |33 |14 | 5x16.3 | 40 | 12x43.3 | 45
0.37 425 10 130 | 110|160 M8 |40 [ 14| 5x16.3
70/120 = 45 | 14x48.8 | 75
0.75 igg 445|193/ 180[, 1|190|240|430|120| 90 |230|320]180|260| 30 | 18 [465 | 130|200| 4 [M10]|42 |19 | 6x21.8
0.75 48 |19 | 6x21.8
80/185— " 400 |499|226|214|125215 [270|480|135105(250(350[200[290| 30 | 18 | 165 | 130|200 4.5 | M10 "5, 0" 60 | 18x64.4 | 103
100/155] 1.5 | 500 [570[269256[140[235[290[531[135[130[275[390[220[320 35 [ 21 | 165 | 130|200 4.5 |[M10[ 52 |24 | 8x27.3 | 70 | 20x74.9 | 147
2.2 600
200Ze— = soo |031[287|282181/280 (335|600 160|155/310|430(250(350( 40 | 21 | 215| 180|250 | 5 |M12| 63 |28 | 8x31.3| 80 | 55, g54 | 204
135/200 j'g 900 |6g0|318|324|193[310|375|666|175|185(360(480(290|390| 40 | 24 | 215 | 180|250 | 5 |M12|63 |28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 5py 904 | 208
4.0 215 215| 180|250| 5 |M12| 63 |28 | 8x31.3
155/250 815(380(400(——{355 [450|800(200|203|460|560 [380|480 110
5.5 224 #5128 265 | 230[300] 5 |M12| 83|38 |10x41.3 28x116.4| 470

WPEDKS =

45 [ R R
SHAFT DIRECTION

vy . =
e | ANE |[EELt BALEZ flange A A FLinput hole | Fitifh output shat | = =
) | A|AB|B [BE|HL|LL|H |M |[N|E |F|G|Z veight
size |input(kw)| ratio LA [LB|LC |LE |LZ |Q |U T xV S WxY | (kg)
40/70 | 0.12 287(126(132 | 75 |215|105|238 | 150| 190| 115|150| 20 | 15 | 115 | 95 | 140| 4 | M8 |31 |11 | 4x12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3 | 19
50/80 | 0.18 314144150 | 83 [250|120(273[170| 220| 135[180[ 20 [ 15 | 115 | 95 | 140| 4 | M8 |31 |11 | 4x12.8 | 35 | 10x38.3 | 27
60/100| 0.37 387[175[174 |91 [310[150[334 [ 190] 270[ 155 |220[ 25 | 15 [ 130 [110| 160 4 |M8 [33 [14 | 5x16.3 | 40 | 12x43.3 | 45
0120237 | 500 [425 109 320 260 130 [110] 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
075 | oo [445]1% 160 |y 570 || 1610 | 2128 22500 s 30 |18 [Tg5 [130| 200| * [M10|42 [19] 6x21.8| 45 | 14x488 |75
s0/135 275 48 [19 ] 6x21.8
15 400 | 499|226(214|125/430|215|482|250| 350| 200 | 290| 30 | 18 | 165 |130| 200 | 4.5 |M10 52 |24 | 8x27.3| 60 | 18x64.4 103
100/155] 1.5 | 290 [570/269|256 [140/490 (235|541 |275| 390 220 |320] 35 | 21 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 |[M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 70 | 20x74.9 | 147
22 600
geliE— - 800 |631|287|282|181|555|260(600|310|430| 250 |350( 40 | 21 | 215 | 180|250 | 5 |M12|63 |28 | 8x31.3| 80 | ooxg5.4 |204
3.0 | 900
135/200 " 680|318 |324 |193| 625|290 (677 | 360| 480| 290 [390| 40 | 24 | 215 | 180|250 | 5 |M12|63 |28 | 8x31.3| 85 | 22x90.4 | 298
4.0 215 215|180 250 5 |M12 2
155/250) 815|380 (400 755 (350|824 [ 460| 560| 380 480 45 | 28 63128 | 8x31.31 140 | pgx116.4 | 470
5.5 224 265 | 230|300| 5 |M12|83 |38 |10x41.3
WPWEDKOQ = ; ‘
N AB ‘
J’
e} [
T :€§:> — 1 w
[:1]
<
% (@) @) J ©
5 = Ai,/ (AR \ ‘
e — T NS
SEOE SN -
]
SHAFT DIRECTION ! L ﬂ} L
‘
| T
N A Ve B Ak c Aw D ,f,{fk} L
| et e O i r [«
FENETE AN A\ ] [ A F—“ &
&7/ &7 NN ISZILN
Oo—/d o | [ITE—| o |
5 e i 8
B | AR Bt BHAEZ flange AN 717l input hole | %t %ioutput shaft| ==
D | A |aB| B |BA|BC|BE|HB|CA| M| N| E | Ei|E2| G| Z weight
size |input(kW)| ratio LA |[LB|LC|LE|LZ|Q |U TxV S WxY | (kg)
40/70 | 0.12 287|126/132| 40| 65| 75 | 50 |145|152(305[120[120/155 20 | 15 | 115 | 95 |140 | 4 | M8| 31 | 11 [ 4x12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3 | 20
50/80 | 0.18 314/144{150| 50| 70| 83 | 65 [163|174/350{140/140[180/ 20 | 15 | 115| 95 |[140| 4 | M8| 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 35 |10x38.3| 31
60/100| 0.37 387|175(174] 60| 90| 91| 75 [191|224l410{190|165/215/ 22 | 15 | 130 [110{160 | 4 | Ms| 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 40 | 12x43.3| 48
70120 —2:87 | 200 |425 109  [229 130 [110 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3 x4
0.75 | 300 |ads|!93180 70|10 ] 90 [ 5,1264}4941220/195/255) 25 | 18 165 130|200 | 4 [wm10] 42 | 19 | 6x21.8] 45 x48.8| 71
0.75 48 | 19 [ 6x21.8
80/135 400 1 4 90lo26|214| 80 |110|125(105|260|304|559|260[230|285| 30 | 18 | 165 |130(200 | 4.5 | M10[ 55 | 24 60 | 18x64.41 107
15 500 5 8x27.3
100/155] 1.5 600 1570/269]256/100140]140]130]295(345/605290]250/305| 35 | 21 | 165 130|200 | 4.5[m10| 52 | 24 [ 8x27.3| 70 |20x74.9] 166
2.2
120M75— = — 800 |631|287|282/120|150|181|155(356|374/675/320(273(348| 40 | 21 | 215180250 | 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 80 |22x85.4| 211
900
3.0
135/200 %0 680|318|324|135|175(193|185/393|424(749/370(305|390| 40 | 24 | 215 (180|250 | 5 |Mi2| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 22x90.4| 307
155/250%-0 215| |465 40 215[180]250[ 5 mi2] 63|28 [exsiaf “f - F
=5 815(380|400| 155(20011203(,-1510{920{440|375(475| 45 | 28 [LeTon T2 T = 12l 83 | 38 10xa1.3 x 116.
26



G GAIEW

Cims - R - &

WP Z588+FRiEN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

4 & B ik

4. Selection Methods

41 EBIER
A1 1RAINE, WdiE
ARG ENERR AR T .
BNINE P(KW)= % 3546 T(N.m) x %5 1 3% % N,(r/min)/(9549 x 3% n)
BRI AR AR EYNEAN N B E, WHEENRBRVIFAXREKES, WEFRNE "R, #5"
FHGIH, TTHEEENSRBIEA,

4.1.2 M N R . iy dhgE R

BNFNG A R AT

i B L3 No(r/min)= B N\ 3hE R N, (r/min)/ st i

WRGENLINE 5 . 854 REXHHAR LAY, B\ hEE AN E 813 2000(r/min), — & #3E & E1600~1800(r/min),
BRI e S FEHANEEBRMBEED.

A BXEHEEXLRESLTREER, REASR “KEREsItkx (P38) 7 &

4.1.3 K

BMETEARM T,
MR n =(HHINE [ BAIHE)x 100%
BTRENZENAPFAEEBRIRS . SoOBNEERELARESETEERE, XA RENAAN

BEENF AR, HRNSEBURTWAT L. ﬂ%ﬂ%n_ VB E . MK EEMA S RIRR MR ERRK
Fo BMAE. EabAREY, HEREESFER, TRIIHBERN—ReCELRE, THERNSE.

£ @ bt 1/10 1/15 1/20 1/25 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60
B} 77~90% | 76~88% | 75~84% 72~82% 68~82% 64~75% 62~72% 60~71%

414N\, WmEHEREFGE
RATROER N G B 7T e BUR TIRAT 8 7 e, BEARBIRITEENIIAGRES, AL =BHFEALE
WPA BB i A4KHE, EXTHANGE. @ HNE, JH AN A EiEient, wr e mAaseas; X WPS
EE)#?ﬂT?E EXEANG. WEHUE, Y ARG EEER, d i E AR ; S RES
o HARMmEMREEMTIZIN EAEAERE ., SIRSEATEWRITET 6 AN, B EFHEHR.
E5l4.1(Cutline 4.1)

WPA...-B WPS...-B WPX...-B WPO...-B

EﬁT # T A2 Hj(ﬂ/
i

t I
0| W ||

h

L

RNz

Ay

4.1.5 TREH

BUENARITE, HBASARE &i@ﬁﬁ%%& BENREEITERRERESERE /NN, HERESEHN
BETIARE, AXFERN, TR (1 BEEERESHNELIMELRE, FANEEELTHET
JNINES, PR R/NRAFME ) TTEE EIE*EI/FHE%EHL ARBENNYTRDER, FEiEARENBAIERS
B EIER, TR THARMMNELE:

& IEfa AL BT, (N.m)= ZRIR By AL 26T, (N.m) x TR R K

27

TITREHKER
FHiEEE ()N
JEEA HEDRR
0.5~2 2~6 6~10 10~24
SERRET 0.80 0.90 1.00 1.25
B FHL &g 0.90 1.00 1.25 1.50
BARomd 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

A BIERBESASFERE N RL 10 RIX BB, ERKEERFEIN.2

4.1 Selection points
4.1.1 Input power & output torque
The formula of transforming input power to output torque listed as follows:
input power P(kW)= output torqueT(N.m) x output revolving speed N (r/min)/(9549 x efficiency n)
Input power denotes the dynamical capacity of a reducer, and output torque denotes the maximum load a
reducer allows, which are both listed in power and torque tables in order to serving selection.
4.1.2 Revolving speed of input shaft and output shaft
The formula of transforming input revolving speed to output listed as follows:
Output revolving speed N,(r/min)= input revolving speed N,(r/min)/ratio i
With belt—pulley, couplings or sprocket wheel shaft transmission, the input speed should not exceed 2000(r/
min);the general range is 600~1800RPM. If the revolving speed is too high, the bearing will have less life due to over—

friction.
Note: The actual ratio may be difference from ratio,please see page 38 "Actual Ratio".

4.1.3 Efficiencies
The efficiency calculation formula listed as follows:
Efficiency n =output power x 100%/input power
Due to the internal vibration and wear, partial input energy will be transformed to be heat energy and fade away,
Efficiency is the utilization ratios of input energy. The efficiency depends on worm's tooth number, revolving speed,
lubricant oil viscidity,bearing friction and worm gear's material friction factor,Reducers with vary model or ratio have
vary efficiency.The following table lists the range of the efficiency value.

Ratio 1/10 1/15 1/20 1/25 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60

Efficiency 77~90% | 76~88% 75~84% 72~82% 68~82% 64~75% 62~72% 60~71%

4.1.4 Revolving direction of input and output shaft
The revolving direction of output shaft relies on worm thread's direction; right—directed thread is for basic use.
According to the photograph of WPA in our product manual, facing input shaft and output shaft, when input shaft is in
clockwise, output shaft is in counter—clockwise;and according to the photograph of WPS, facing input shaft and output
shaft, when input shaft is in clockwise, output shaft is in clockwise too; for other output shaft assembly structure,the
method of ensuring revolving direction is as above or the cutline 4.1.1t will be adverse when the worm shaft is left—dir
ected.
4.1.5 Service Factor
When reducer is designed, the input load capacity and allowed intensity are calculated a continual operation of
8 hours a day and the ideal conditions of a uniform load design. However, the on-site use (e.g. repetitive start—
up, stop or obverse and reverse rotation, use time more or less than 8 hours a day,different value and

28



29

AN A (5]

DRIVE &% - -®z - 53

WP R5Itg+FiRiEH WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

characteristics of impact load from standard conditions and so on)may be different from ideal use which should be
taken into account. While selecting reducer input power or output torque, revise them according to the following

formula:

Revised output torque T, (N.m)=theoretic output torque T, (N.m) x running condition factor K

Table of Service factor K

Prime mover Load Operation time per day(hour)
0.5~2 2~6 6~10 10~24
Uniform 0.80 0.90 1.00 1.25
Electromotor Medium shock 0.90 1.00 1.25 1.50
Heavy shock 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75
Annotate: when the times of start-up, stop or obverse per hour is more than 10, the value K must multiply 1.2.

4.1.6 FRicEEE
Standard Color Of Products

15 code B color

Y E: 1LEHUBGERYEE AY
Colour of normal reduceris Y
G 2. EIRRR , B STYREEARE

Due to printing limitation, the color do not match the actual

B

4.2 % B S
A fER

products exactly.

priifeal

Fe woR N it &Rl
TRIBR NG & M B R B E (L Bt 1.N,=12/(0.4x 3.142)
1R R EEN, =9.6 r/min
N, =& B & EV/(REEZD x ) 2. i=1440/9.6

1 EfERLE 2 tE B EEt =150
i= BN RN R RN, BAREi,=5 MY
ST ERENIEELL |, i,=150/5
= BB i RS THENLL, =30
R EAS M AE T

2 | StEmwEE | T-9EEEWx10CRREEORIERRER | |00 0 O4/6X09)
ERLL i, x RHRERNE N ) T
RIBEASEME, 8/IMERE. RS, TRER

P, #K=1.5 T,=260.9x1.5

0| BERURE | mprmusmT, =391 N.m
T,= 48 TxK
BEINEP P=391 x (1440/30)/(9549 x 0.71

4| mgamm | PEERBRIET <BHRIEN, (0540 iy | POo1x (1440130/(9549x0.7)
EHHE ) o

5 B RS L R/ REEA, WERS120, ZEIEE 1/30. 5 NHTIRIKW 4 H 3% 48 413N.m

£ 5 %= 4

HOX &K B

Selection steps

ERYhEE W=600kg

EnYERE V=12m/min

REEREZE D=0.4m

iR eaigEn =0.92

HEAHLE N n ,=0.71

ZEEE 8/ /B

BEiRE 2K N, BRPE

fFA®BEER =44 380V,50Hz

4.2 Selection example
The basic condition

Transmission structure

relative data

belt-pulley

@ weight of suspended object  W=600kg

@ speed of suspended object  V=12m/min

@ roll-pulley diameter D=0.4m

@ efficiency of belt-pulley n,=0.92

@ efficiency of reducer n,=0.71

@ running time 8 hours per day

@ 2 times per hour,heavy shock

Number Contents Formula Example
Calculate the ratio according to input and output shaft 1.N, =12/(0.4 x 3.142)
revolving speed o T
) =9.6 r/min
1. Get belt-pulley revolving speed N, .
N dof ded obiect V/(roll-pulley di D 2.i=1440/9.6
1 Calculate rati ,=speed of suspended object V/(roll-pulley diameter D x ) 150
alculate ratio 2.Calculate general ratio i - )
i=Input revolving speed N /belt-pulley revolvling speed N, 3.assumei,=5,then
3.Calculate reducer ratio i i,.=150/5
i,=general ratio i/belt-pulley ratio i, =30
Calculate Calculate reducer output torque T
2 T=weight of suspended object W x 10 x roll-pulley radius (D/2)| 1=600x10x(0.4/2)/(5x 0.92)
output torque o L . =260.9N.m
/(belt-pulley ratio i, x belt-pulley transmission efficiency n 1)
) According to using condition: operation 8 hours a day,
Revise heavy shock, running condition factor K=1.5 T,=260.9X1.5
3 output torque calculate revised torque T, T,=outputtorque T xK =391N.m
Iculate input shaft P
Calculate Calculate input shaft power . P=391 x (1440/30)/(9549 x 0.71)
4 input power P=revised output torque T, x output revolving speed N,/ =2 77KW
(9549 x reducer transmission efficiency n )
According to product manual, the selection is, Model 120, ratio 1/30, rating input power 3kW, output
5 Select model

torque 413N.m

@ clectrical source  three-phase 380V, 50Hz

30



I)ARI\I'§E§Z1§E)] WP R5Its+FiRiEN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

W - fEE

WPE. WPEK. WPWE. WPWEK

Y Az l_]
5. kRS WPED. WPEDK. WPWED. WPWEDK  (A-S.X.0) &
5. Dynamical Capacity Table ~
bacty ST R R B S5  Input and output
BN%hEE & Speed of input shaft:1500r/min WPE. WPEK. WPWE. WPWEK WPED. WPEDK. WPWED. WPWEDK
" = IR R 4E5E - - : \ : -
forr iifte BAHINE Input (kW) B d# e Output (N.m) sive ower and toraue f& & Lk ratio & ® b ratio
oo sif: “atio 0 115 120 l2s ] 30l a0 50 | 60 | 10 l15 | 20 |25 |30 40 | 50 | eo P a 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 800 | 900 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 800 | 900
e BINHINE (kW) 0.48 | 0.34 | 0.28 | 0.25 | 0.23 | 0.20 | 0.17 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.12
40 040 | 0.33]0.26 | 0.24 | 022|016 | 0.14 | 012 | 19 | 28 | 20 | 25 | 26 | 20 | 22 | 20 HWEEESE (N.m) | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 63 | 88 | 107 | 120 | 130 | 150 | 177
50 065 | 052|040 | 037 | 034|027 | 024|020 | 31 |36 | 32 | 38 | 39 | 36 | 37 | 35 so/so | BAMIE (w) | 065 051]042]038031] 020025 018 [0.18]0.18 [0.18] 018 [0.18]0.18

HHdhEE4E (N.m) | 350 | 350 | 350 | 350 | 350 | 350 | 350 | 97 | 124 | 150 | 166 | 203 | 217 | 252

= 1.00 [ 082|065 | 059 | 054 | 045 | 040 ] 0.92 | 50 | % | 6 | 68 | €2 | 71 % AR (kW) | 095 | 067 | 052|044 | 040 035 | 0.33 | 0.37 | 0.37 | 0.37 | 0.37 | 0.37 | 0.37 | 0.37
70 1.60 | 1.35 | 1.10 | 0.96 | 0.82 | 0.67 | 0.61 | 0.52 | 83 | 98 | 101 | 112 | 99 | 104 | 113 | 97 607100 B ahEE4E (N.m) | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 195 | 276 | 356 | 420 | 463 | 529 | 561
80 200 | 1781136 | 128 | 1.20| 090 | 0.80 | 0.75 | 113 | 133 | 120 | 149 | 151 | 140 | 145 | 146 D E:fi)\iﬁlﬁﬁ (kW) | 164 | 1.18 ] 0.91|0.84 | 0.71 ] 0.58 | 0.54 | 0.75 | 0.75 | 0.75 | 0.75 | 0.75 | 0.37 | 0.75
100 360 | 310 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.10 | 1.68 | 1.30 | 1.00 | 193 | 237 | 258 | 284 | 277 | 201 | 257 | 220 HHAhEEEE (N.m) | 840 | 840 | 840 | 840 | 840 | 840 | 840 | 384 | 534 | 692 | 750 | 840 | 536 | 887

. . . g - : BINBHINE (kW) | 250 | 1.75| 1.39 | 1.19 | 1.08 | 098 | 085 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 1.5 | 075|075 | 1.5

80/135
120 520 | 435| 3.50 | 3.25 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 1.90 | 1.50 | 262 | 336 | 361 | 404 | 413 | 392 399 355 WA (N.m) [ 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 616 | 880 | 1108 | 1294 | 1010 | 1071 | 1426

BINHINE (kW) 279 | 21 | 1.71 | 1.47 | 1.34 | 120|106 | 15 | 15 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 075|075 | 15

135 975 | 7.85| 6.00 | 5.50 | 5.00 | 3.69 | 2.89 2.30 540 622 619 696 707 667 626 562 80/147
i EEEE (N.m) | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 662 | 902 |1208 | 1316 | 1300 | 1321 | 1575
147 10.71| 8.43 | 6.18 | 5.71 5.23 | 3.84 | 3.09 2.52 586 676 637 727 739 694 669 616 T B NG TR (kW) 369 | 292 | 2.41 | 2.07 189 | 169 | 1.50 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
155 12.801 9.90 | 7.00 | 6.53 | 6.00 | 4.40 | 3.61 | 3.00 | 709 | 785 | 722 | 842 | 848 | 784 | 770 | 791 HHAEELZE (N.m) | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 854 | 1079 | 1307 | 1522 | 1667 | 1864 | 2100
BANHINE (kW) 5.09 | 391 | 327|272 | 253|250 |205| 3 3 3 3 22 | 22 3
175 10.00| 9.13 | 8.30 | 6.18 | 4.85 4.07 958 (1091 | 1044 | 1221 | 1189 | 1133 | 1127 | 1078 120/175
17.80 | 13.60 B (N.m) | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 1798 | 2340 | 2798 | 3050 | 2500 | 2685 | 3050
200 22.60|18.20(13.86 [12.75 | 11.67| 8.78 | 6.71 | 5.58 | 1280 |1477 | 1482 | 1643 | 1782 | 1654 | 1516 | 1449 135/200 BINBNE (kW) | 7.22 | 541|446 (383 | 346|291 |271| 4 4 4 4 3 3 4
250 33.90 | 27.40|21.60 | 20.00 | 18.43|14.00| 10.43 | 8.62 | 1881 |2266 | 2310 | 2579 | 2745 | 2674 | 2357 | 2371 HthimEeE (N.m) | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 2188 | 2920 | 3543 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950
N 155/250_BABNE (KW) |11.71) 8.14 | 6.00 | 5.14 | 467 | 407 | 367 | 55 | 65 | 55 | 65 | 4 4 |55
E: BS 147 &R WPW (A.S.X.0.T.V)% WPWK (A.S.0.T.V) HEWESE (N.m) | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 2841 | 4087 | 5546 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050
. A5 80-147 EE WPW E(A.S.X.0.)% WPWEK(A.S.0.)
7AN 57
WPD.WPDK.WPWD.WPWDK_.(A.S.X.O.T.V) Bl N # TR K 4 i #5452k Input and output s e (1) SRRETEL
. . , . _ EEHTIHE SEFRfEBNLE
# NiiEiE Speed of input shaft:1500r/min (BEFBY ZFIEE4L Matching electric motor series Y) . . L . .
: Adding Capacity of lubrication oil Actual Ratio
"Owg]"%&g
. kit HHINZE Input (KW) H i #haksE Output (N.m) BXTETEL
3 e
E {'}me SEhRfeantE —Ratio
HE sme 10 15 | 20 | 25 | 30 | 40 50 | 60 10 15 20 | 25 30 | 40 50 | 60 YP® | WP(D.K)A | WP(D.K)S WP(D.K)X.0 WPW(D) Actual Ratio 10 15 20 25 30 | 40 50 60
40 0.12 6 8 9 13 | 14 15 19 20 &5 Size ¥SSize
0 018 9 o | 14 19 20 o4 o8 a4 40 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.2 40 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
60 037 1 o6 | 34 | a2 | 2 o o 3 50 0.2 0.4 0.5 0.4 50 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
: 60 0.3 0.5 0.6 0.5 60 10 15 20 25 30 39 50 60
70 0.75 0.37 39 54 | 70 | 87 | 95 58 68 70
70 0.6 0.9 1.2 0.8 70 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
80 1.5 0.75 77 112 | 142 174 189 117 136 146
80 1 1.3 15 15 80 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
100 1.5 80 | 115 | 149 | 181 | 198 | 260 | 307 | 344
100 1.7 2.7 3.9 2.6 100 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
120 3 2.2 151 232 | 310 372 413 392 480 521
120 28 4.5 58 4.5 120 10 15 | 19.5 | 25 30 39 50 60
135 4 3 219 | 321 | 413 | 509 | 565 | 542 | 649 | 690
135 45 7.2 8.6 5.6 135 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
147 4 3 219 321 413 509 565 542 649 690
147 4.2 7 11.1 - 147 9.667| 14.5 | 20 25 29 40 50 61
155 5.5 4 305 | 411 | 525 | 709 | 760 | 713 | 853 | 1039
155 5.9 10.3 14.2 1.7 155 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 59
175 7.5 55 415 602 | 783 |1002 | 1074 | 1008 | 1278 | 1450
175 7.5 12.1 16.7 13.9 175 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
200 11 75 623 | 892 |1176 | 1417 | 1680 | 1413 | 1695 | 1948
200 12.2 18.9 27.2 16.7 200 10 15 | 20.5 | 25 30 41 50 60
15 11 850 1246 | 1604 | 1933 | 2234 | 2101 | 2486 | 3025
250 250 22 33.9 48.9 30 250 10.25/15.25| 20.5 | 25 | 30.5 | 41 50 61

E: BIS 147 E X WPWD (A.S.X.0.T.V)&R WPWDK(A.S.0.T.V)



33

AN A 155

DRIVEizs - -®3 - £

WP R5Itg+FiRiEN WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

6. f& A %A

6.1 ZEFEEM

6.1.1 MENAREE FEEENRE L, KHERIAER. HE.

6.1.2 RIIH —— BEN —— TENA SRS, REFIAE DA AL

6.1.3 FEHE NS RE H o mINRRTAZIE N6 SI1E, S ARMBHE. FE%. SRSEHER
AABEBEHRTAZES, B Ll ZRAMK, ERSINENESHNEE,

6.1.4 4%, HHSENMEE LN, RREEEHK, WROHBHTHET.

6.1.5 WPD EUEEAEEENA, RIEBTLMAILIERBELSHEEH, BRERTE, BIEHLABA
E25

6.1.6 ITHME AR WPD RENE, HENERBRA, NRIEEE,

6.2 EREEER

621 FHFRIEREREVIERNES. FOBENE. £tk GAHEEZEARN. GHMHEHN. @AME L
Mg MNEEAREREFTEFEAEL,

6.2.2 ZFBHEALE SRAGERE" BFARENER, FAGENLFESIEB R, IHE, REMIMAYBRIE,
BEBSRLZ/NHE, RENATFIREE, YAERSERSHEE®R, DARHEENIHE, HRE
HMEBERREHH, THESWERER 100 /N EHNERITH.

6.23 FAHESRPAELEEBIN, NENENKLE, TSR “BEST ROE, (RERVIAHERS T
KLE|95C, AWEERRT, REMEAHFLHA, JUBOFER)

6. Installation & Usage

6.1 Notices of installation

6.1.1 The base-plate must be plane and stoutness, and the base-bolts must be screwed down and shockproof.

6.1.2 The connecting shafts of prime mover, reducer and operation device must be coaxial after installation.

6.1.3 The diameter tolerance zone of input and output shaft is h6, the holes of fittings (such as couplings, belt-
pulley, sprocket wheel and so on )must properly mate the shaft, which prevents bearing from breakage because of
over-tight mate or avoid effecting normal power transmission because of over-loose mate.

6.1.4 Drivers such as sprocket wheel and gear must be fitted close to bearings in order to reduce bending stress
of hanging shaft.

6.1.5 While assembling motor of WPD reducer, it is necessary that proper amount of butter applies to the worm
shaft input hole and keyway, avoiding assembling too tightly and rusting after using for along time.

6.1.6 When Ordering and using all kinds of WPD type, if the motor weight is bigger than the common, Supporti-
ng setis required.

6.2 Notices of usage

6.2.1 Before using, please check carefully whether the reducer model, distance, ratio, input connecting method,
output shaft structure,input and output shaft direction and revolving direction accord with requirement.

6.2.2 According to the requirement of " lubricant " in the product manual, please fill proper category and brand lub
-ricant. And then screw on the vent-plug, uncork the small cone-plug of vent-plug. Only After doing these, reducer
is ready for starting up running. The proper brand and adequate lubricant oil is required;replacing oil in time confor-
ming to the request of product manualis also necessary, especially after using first 100 hours, it is required refilli-
ng new oil.

6.2.3 When abnormal circumstances occur, please stop and check reducer per "Malfunctions Analysis"(allowa-
ble highest oil temperature is 95C, under this temperature limit,if oil temperature no more goes up,please let reducer
continue running).

NOTE






